Rang Concurrent(s)
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Laurence Roy
Raphaelle Lépine
Delphine Meunier
Maélie Légaré
Leyla Boustani
Julia Dufour
Hannahabiya Louis
Léa Spooren

A

Skate Canada

Sandra Moretti

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2023

Lachute

17 février 2023 au 19 février 2023
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 65) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Eustache

Mille-Tles
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
St-Jéréme

Laval

Ferme-Neuve
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Unibel

19-févr.-2023 15:52:24

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

18.76
17.93
16.05
15.70
15.07
14.07
12.92
12.41



